Making the unknown, known
•	 DESIGNED TO FAA AND ICAO
REQUIREMENTS
•	 0 TO 40,000 CDM-2
MEASUREMENT RANGE
•	 �CHOICE OF SERIAL DIGITAL
RS232 OR RS422 DIGITAL
OUTPUTS

prevents snow accumulating
around the optical window.
Ordering codes
ALS2.
Configuration
RC = regular configuration
SC = special configuration
Data ouput
B. = VPF connector - 1.5m cable with connector
D. = SWS/RS232 output - 1.5m cable with flying leads
E. = RS422/RS485 output - 1.5m cable with flying leads
Hood heating
EH. = Extended heating
HV.= With heating
NH. = Without heating
 Example: ALS2.HV.D.RC
The sensor is delivered in sturdy recyclable foam filled packaging with
Pole mounting kit (1 x U-bolt and saddle), user manual and calibration
certificates
Measurement specifications
Measures Luminance (ambient light)
Output Serial data
Measurement
range
0-40,000 cd m-2 (0.5-11,700 fL)
Resolution 1 cd m-2 (0.29 fL)
Measurement error ≤ 10% of value or 2 cd m-2 (0.58 fL),
whichever is greatest
Spectral response Wavelength sensitivity range
420-675 nm, peak 565 nm.
Analogous to CIE luminous spectral
efficiency.
Field of view 6°
Averaging period 60 s
Accessories – Optional
ALS-2.CAL Ambient Light Sensor Calibrator
ALS2.WTY 1 year extended warranty
General specifications
OUTPUTS
Serial data outputs RS232, RS422 OR RS485
POWER REQUIREMENTS
Sensor power 9-36 Vdc
Hood heating power 24 Vac or dc
Sensor & window heater
Hood heater
Extended heating
2 W
12 W
18 W (includes hood heater)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Window heater Fitted as standard
Window contamination
monitoring and
compensation
Fitted as standard
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating temperature
with extended heating
-40 °C to +70 °C
-60 °C to +70 °C
Operating humidity 0 – 100% RH
Protection degree IP 65
PHYSICAL
Material Aluminium. Powder paint finish, with
hard anodize base layer
Weight 1.5 kg
Elevation angle range
from horizontal
0° to 45°
Warranty 2 years
Lifetime >10 years
CERTIFICATION & COMPLIANCE
•	 CE Certified